Last Name
Caputo
Coughlin
Cryan
Giblin
Gopal
Jasey
Mukherji
Murphy
Ruiz
Scutari
Sumter
Tucker
Wimberly
Atkins
Carter
Codey
Cunningham
Gill
Kennedy
Lampitt
McKeon
Pou
Quijano
Reynolds-Jackson
Rice
Timberlake
Turner
Beach
Bramnick
DeAngelo
Doherty
Greenstein
O'Scanlon
3 Thompson

Priority
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First Name Phone

Ralph
Craig
Joseph
Thomas
Vin

Mila

Raj
Philip
Teresa
Nicholas
Shavonda
Cleopatra
Benjie
Reginald
Linda
Richard
Sandra
Nia
James
Pamela
John
Nellie
Annette
Verlina
Ronald
Britnee
Shirley
James
Jon
Wayne
Michael
Linda
Declan
Samuel

973-450-0484
732-855-7441
908-624-0880
973-779-3125
(732) 695-3371
9736101499
(201) 626-4000
609-292-6000
(973) 484-1000
(908) 587-9312
9085312826
973-926-4320
9739021277
(908) 445-7154
(908) 561-5757
973-731-0647
(201) 451-5100
(973) 509-0388
(732) 943-2660
(856) 435-1247
973-699-0238
(973) 247-1555
(908) 327-9119
609-557-7620
973-371-6738
(973) 395-1166
(609) 323-7239
(856) 489-3442
908-232-2073
6099151888
(908) 835-0552
609-395-9032
(732) 444-1838
(732) 607-7580

Email
asmcaputo@njleg.org
asmcoughlin@njleg.org
ntamayo@njleg.org
asmgiblin@njleg.org
sengopal@njleg.org
aswjasey@njleg.org
asmmukherji@njleg.org
Constituent.relations@nj.gov
senruiz@njleg.org
senscutari@njleg.org
asmsumter@njleg.org
aswtucker@njleg.org
asmwimberly@njleg.org
pastoratkins@gmail.com
asmcarter@njleg.org
sencodey@njleg.org
sencunningham@njleg.org
sengill@njleg.org
asmkennedy@njleg.org
asmlampitt@njleg.org
asmmckeon@njleg.org
senpou@njleg.org
asmquijano@njleg.org
asmreynolds-jackson@njleg.org
senrice@njleg.org
asmtimberlake@njleg.org
senturner@njleg.org
senbeach@njleg.org
senbramnick@njleg.org
asmdeangelo@njleg.org
sendoherty@njleg.org
sengreenstein@njleg.org
senoscanlon@njleg.org
senthompson@njleg.org

Title
Assemblyman
Speaker
Senator
Assemblyman
Senator
Member
Assemblyman
Governor
Senator
Senate President

Assemblywoman
Assemblywoman

Assemblyman
Assemblyman

Assemblywoman

Senator
Senator
Senator
Assemblyman

Assemblywoman

Assemblyman
Senator

Assemblywoman
Assemblywoman

Senator

Assemblywoman

Senator
Senator
Senator
Assemblyman
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator

City
Belleville
Woodbridge
UNION
Montclair
Asbury Park
South Orange
Jersey City
Trenton
Newark
Linden
Paterson
Newark
Paterson
Roselle
Plainfield
West Orange
Jersey City
Montclair
Rahway
Voorhees
South Orange
Paterson
Elizabeth
Trenton
Newark
East Orange
Ewing Twp
Cherry Hill
Westfield
Hamilton
Washington
Cranbury
Holmdel
Old Bridge

Addressee

Assemblyman Ralph R Caputo
Speaker Craig J Coughlin

Senator Joseph Cryan

Assemblyman Thomas P Giblin
Senator Vin Gopal

Assemblywoman Mila M Jasey
Assemblyman Raj Mukheriji
Governor Philip Murphy

Senator Teresa Ruiz

Senator Nicholas P Scutari
Assemblywoman Shavonda E Sumter
Assemblywoman Cleopatra G Tucker
Assemblyman Benjie E Wimberly
Assemblyman Reginald Atkins
Assemblywoman Linda S Carter
Senator Richard J. Codey

Senator Sandra B Cunningham
Senator Nia H. Gill

Assemblyman James J Kennedy
Assemblywoman Pamela R Lampitt
Assemblyman John F. McKeon
Senator Nellie Pou

Assemblywoman Annette Quijano
Assemblywoman Verlina Reynolds-Jackson
Senator Ronald L. Rice
Assemblywoman Britnee N Timberlake
Senator Shirley K Turner

Senator James Beach

Senator Jon M Bramnick
Assemblyman Wayne P DeAngelo
Senator Michael J Doherty

Senator Linda R. Greenstein

Senator Declan O'Scanlon

Senator Samuel D Thompson

LD
28
19
20
34
11
27
33

29
22
35
28
35
20
22
27
31
34
22

27
35
20
15
28
34
15

21
14
23
14
13
12



